Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/24/2022 09:00 AM | Install Friday PO:
06/25/2022 09:00 AM | Install Saturday Shipping Address:
06/25/2022 05:00 PM | Event Gullsway
06/26/2022 09:00 AM | Strike PCH
Description Qtty
Cocktails
E London Bar 6'L - NO Mirror - All White 2
Reception
Ceiling Drape - Mauze Gauze 5'W x 100'L 5
Pullback Drape - Mauve Gauze 5' x 14'H 1
(8) pieces for the ocean side of the truss structure
Perimeter Drape - Mauve Gauze 14'H 1
approx 150' x 14'H
i ol Chandelier - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal 1
i Wi 40"w x 65"H - 150Ib - 1050 Watts
Wikl
i
Blush Gauze Ruching 1
8'L for other company chandeliers
Approx 20 pieces total
) Wood Molding Panels 36'W x 10'H 12
- to create a 36'L wall x 10'H
¢ Blush Color - see photo reference
Panel Extension 1
added to the top and bottom of the panels to reach 13'H - similar to
photo reference from 2021 wedding
: Buenos Aires Sconce - Gold & White 6
Boston Curved Bar 8'L - Black with White Details 2
' Moscow Dining Table - Rectangle Top w. Gold Base 8

8'x48"W - Black High Gloss top

Services

PDF Generated on 10/17/2022 @ 09:54 PM PST

IN-0004603

A GOOD AFFAIR

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$850.00 T

Total Cocktails

$1,250.00 T

$1,200.00 T

$3,100.00 T

$900.00 T
$150.00 T
$550.00 T

$1,950.00 T

$150.00 T
$500.00 T
$550.00 T

Total Reception

Total

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$6,250.00

$1,200.00

$3,100.00

$900.00

$150.00

$6,600.00

$1,950.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$4,400.00

$26,450.00
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Description
Installers: Install (2) Days
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Supplies: Misc
Certificates: Flame Proofing

Manager: Onsite (1) Day

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
6 $1,000.00
6 $450.00
2 $500.00
1 $950.00
1 $950.00
1 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$6,000.00
$2,700.00
$1,000.00

$950.00
$950.00

$750.00

$28,150.00
$12,350.00
$2,769.25
($0.00)
$43,269.25
($43,269.25)
$0.00
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