

A GOOD AFFAIR

06/24/2022 09:00 AM | Install Friday 06/25/2022 09:00 AM | Install Saturday 06/25/2022 05:00 PM | Event 06/26/2022 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Gullsway PCH Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

			•	-	
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktails					
	London Bar 6'L - NO Mirror - All White	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
			Total Cocktails		\$1,700.00
eception					
	Ceiling Drape - Mauze Gauze 5'W x 100'L	5	\$1,250.00	Т	\$6,250.00
	Pullback Drape - Mauve Gauze 5' x 14'H (8) pieces for the ocean side of the truss structure	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Perimeter Drape - Mauve Gauze 14'H approx 150' x 14'H	1	\$3,100.00	Т	\$3,100.00
Alto Libraria de ou l'avalette d' ou l'avalet de alto d'	Chandelier - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal 40"w x 65"H - 150lb - 1050 Watts	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Blush Gauze Ruching 8'L for other company chandeliers Approx 20 pieces total	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	Wood Molding Panels 36'W x 10'H to create a 36'L wall x 10'H Blush Color - see photo reference	12	\$550.00	Т	\$6,600.00
	Panel Extension added to the top and bottom of the panels to reach 13'H - similar to photo reference from 2021 wedding	1	\$1,950.00	T	\$1,950.00
ij	Buenos Aires Sconce - Gold & White	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Boston Curved Bar 8'L - Black with White Details	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Moscow Dining Table - Rectangle Top w. Gold Base 8'x48"W - Black High Gloss top	8	\$550.00	Т	\$4,400.00
			Total Reception		\$26,450.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Installers: Install (2) Days	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
Installers: Strike	6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
Trucking: 24'L	2	\$500.00 T	\$1,000.00
Supplies: Misc	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
Certificates: Flame Proofing	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
Manager: Onsite (1) Day	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$28,150.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total La	\$12,350.00	
Please ready the contract and sign it		\$2,769.25	
Notes		(\$0.00)	
		Total:	\$43,269.25
		Payments:	(\$43,269.25)
		Balance:	\$0.00